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Systec MP-30 en
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

29.06.2010 mzilske

Maßstab: 

Werkstoff:

Allgemein-
toleranz

ISO 2768 T1-m

Oberfläche

Artikel:

Systec
the autoclave company0 Original

Gewicht:

A  

  B

Systec MediaPrep-30

(6) Cooling water 
    (fast locking coupling)
 
(7) Drain 
    (fast locking coupling)
 
(8) Demineralized water 
    (fast locking coupling)

(1) Connection pinch-valve
 
(2) Interface RS 232
 
(3) Fuse compressor
 
(4) Cut-Off
 
(5) Power supply 
    380-400V *

550 656

96
5

765

14
10

550

* Modified power supplies available
   on request


